THE DATASHEET OF
LQP15MN2N5W02D
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
SpecNo.JELF243C-0007P-01                                              P.1/9
MURATA MFG. CO.,LTD.
Reference Only
CHIP COIL (CHIP INDUCTORS) LQP15MN□□□□02D Reference Specification
1.Scope

Resistance
(Ω max)
Self
Resonant
Frequency
(MHz min)
 Rated
Current
(mA)  (nH) Tolerance
 LQP15MN1N0W02D 1.0
W:±0.05nH
B:±0.1nH  13
0.1
6000
400  LQP15MN1N0B02D
 LQP15MN1N1W02D 1.1
390  LQP15MN1N1B02D
 LQP15MN1N2W02D 1.2  LQP15MN1N2B02D
 LQP15MN1N3W02D 1.3
0.2 280
 LQP15MN1N3B02D
 LQP15MN1N4W02D 1.4
 LQP15MN1N5W02D 1.5  LQP15MN1N5B02D
 LQP15MN1N6W02D 1.6 0.3 220  LQP15MN1N6B02D
 LQP15MN1N7W02D 1.7
0.2 280  LQP15MN1N8W02D 1.8  LQP15MN1N8B02D
 LQP15MN1N9W02D 1.9
0.3 220
 LQP15MN2N0W02D 2.0  LQP15MN2N0B02D
 LQP15MN2N1W02D 2.1
 LQP15MN2N2W02D 2.2  LQP15MN2N2B02D
 LQP15MN2N3W02D 2.3
 LQP15MN2N4W02D 2.4  LQP15MN2N4B02D
 LQP15MN2N5W02D 2.5
 LQP15MN2N6W02D 2.6
 LQP15MN2N7W02D 2.7  LQP15MN2N7B02D
 LQP15MN2N8W02D 2.8
0.4 190
 LQP15MN2N9W02D 2.9
 LQP15MN3N0W02D 3.0  LQP15MN3N0B02D
 LQP15MN3N1W02D 3.1
 LQP15MN3N2W02D 3.2
 LQP15MN3N3W02D 3.3  LQP15MN3N3B02D
SpecNo.JELF243C-0007P-01                                              P.2/9
MURATA MFG. CO.,LTD.
Reference Only
  Customer
Part Number
MURATA
  Part Number
Inductance Q
(min)
 DC
Resistance
(Ω max)
Self
Resonant
Frequency
(MHz min)
 Rated
Current
(mA)  (nH) Tolerance
 LQP15MN3N4W02D 3.4
W:±0.05nH
B:±0.1nH
13
0.5
6000
170
 LQP15MN3N5W02D 3.5
 LQP15MN3N6W02D 3.6  LQP15MN3N6B02D
 LQP15MN3N7W02D 3.7
 LQP15MN3N8W02D 3.8
 LQP15MN3N9W02D 3.9  LQP15MN3N9B02D
 LQP15MN4N3B02D 4.3
B:±0.1nH
0.6 160  LQP15MN4N7B02D 4.7
 LQP15MN5N1B02D 5.1 0.7 140  LQP15MN5N6B02D 5.6
 LQP15MN6N2B02D 6.2 0.9 130  LQP15MN6N8B02D 6.8
 LQP15MN7N5B02D 7.5 1.1 5500 110  LQP15MN8N2B02D 8.2
 LQP15MN9N1B02D 9.1 1.3 4500 100
 LQP15MN10NG02D 10
G:±2%
1.3 4500 100
 LQP15MN12NG02D 12 1.6 3700 90
 LQP15MN15NG02D 15 1.8 3300 90
 LQP15MN18NG02D 18 2.0 3100 80
 LQP15MN22NG02D 22 2.6 2800 70
 LQP15MN27NG02D 27 3.1 2500 70
 LQP15MN33NG02D 33 3.8 2100 60
4. Testing Conditions
《Unless otherwise specified》                                 《In case of doubt》
Temperature : Ordinary Temperature / 15°C to 35°C             Temperature : 20°C ± 2°C
Humidity     : Ordinary Humidity    / 25%(RH) to 85%(RH)    Humidity     : 60%(RH) to 70%(RH)